Datenblatt

Sanpress Inox LF-Bogen 45°
mit SC-Contur

labs-frei (Einzelverpackung)
- Pressanschllisse
Ausstattung

Dichtelemente EPDM

Modell 2326LF

Artikel 664 879

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Z-MaB z
Lange L
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

227253a17¢940947ebebc7aa777d7358ec38b2c5

15
7 mm
29 mm
41,19
248,64 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend
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